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Enrolno
Name
Semester

2023- I
2024

2023- Il
2024

2023- SIP
2024
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:23BSP1547
: PRIYAM GHOSH
|

SLAC501

SLRM501

SLMS501

SLFI501

SLIT501

SLEC501

SLMM501

SLHR501

SLFI502

SLMM502

SLRM502

SLHR502

SLGM502

SLEC502

SLOP502

SLMS502

FLIP500

Student Information System

Class of :

Academic Year :

Accounting for Managers

Business Analytics - |
Business Communication
Financial Management

Information Systems for
Managers

Managerial Economics
Marketing Management
Organizational Behavior

Advanced Financial
Management

Advanced Marketing
Management

Business Analytics - |I

Human Resource
Management

Legal Environment of
Business

Macroeconomics &
Business Environment

Operations Management

Personal Effectiveness
Management

Summer Internship
Program

Campus :

18

2025
Pune
2024-2025

7.75

6.88

7.18

24

48

66

12
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SLIT610

SLGM611

SLMS601

SLFI611

SLFI605

SLMM604

SLIV602

SLGM602

SLIT502

SLMM611

SLBK610

SLFI609

SLFI606

Student Information System

Business Process
Integration

Business Strategy
Soft Skills

Financial Statement
Analysis

Security Analysis
Services Marketing
Wealth Management

Business Ethics &
Corporate Governance

Management Control
Systems

Customer Relationship
Management

Investment Banking

Portfolio Management &
Mutual Funds

Strategic Financial
Management

6.89

6.74

88

106

2/2



