

Enrolno	: 23BSP1547	Class of :	2025
Name	: PRIYAM GHOSH	Campus :	Pune
Semester	: II	Academic Year :	2024-2025

Academic

Year	Semester	Code	Course	Type	Units	Grade	CGPA	Units
2023-2024	I	SLAC501	Accounting for Managers		3	B	7.75	24
		SLRM501	Business Analytics - I		3	B		
		SLMS501	Business Communication		3	B		
		SLFI501	Financial Management		3	B		
		SLIT501	Information Systems for Managers		3	B		
		SLEC501	Managerial Economics		3	B		
		SLMM501	Marketing Management		3	C		
		SLHR501	Organizational Behavior		3	B		
2023-2024	II	SLFI502	Advanced Financial Management		3	B	6.88	48
		SLMM502	Advanced Marketing Management		3	C		
		SLRM502	Business Analytics - II		3	C		
		SLHR502	Human Resource Management		3	D		
		SLGM502	Legal Environment of Business		3	C		
		SLEC502	Macroeconomics & Business Environment		3	C		
		SLOP502	Operations Management		3	C		
		SLMS502	Personal Effectiveness Management		3	C		
2023-2024	SIP	FLIP500	Summer Internship Program		18	B	7.18	66

Academic

Year	Semester	Code	Course	Type	Units	Grade	CGPA	Units
2024-2025	I	SLIT610	Business Process Integration		3	C	6.89	88
		SLGM611	Business Strategy		3	C		
		SLMS601	Soft Skills		4	C		
		SLFI611	Financial Statement Analysis		3	B		
		SLFI605	Security Analysis		3	C		
		SLMM604	Services Marketing		3	C		
		SLIV602	Wealth Management		3	D		
2024-2025	II	SLGM602	Business Ethics & Corporate Governance		3	C	6.74	106
		SLIT502	Management Control Systems		3	C		
		SLMM611	Customer Relationship Management		3	C		
		SLBK610	Investment Banking		3	C		
		SLFI609	Portfolio Management & Mutual Funds		3	C		
		SLFI606	Strategic Financial Management		3	C		